Z

151
162
147
149
156
163
138
137
146
165

140

Athletics
Ireland

Athletes 1

Gabriella O NEILL

Moss DEASY

Eoin HOYNE

Rachel RYAN

Lauren O REILLY

Riain DUIGNAN

Niamh O FARRELL

Cian D'ROSARIO

Aoibheann MOSS

Isla NAUGHTON

Ava FAGAN

Athletes 2

Crea MOORE

Keelan DERRIG

Ellen RYAN

Zara COMAN

Aoibheann
GARDINER

Sean HASSETT

Orlaith O GRADY

Adam CLANCY

Kyle DOHERTY

Stephanie CLARKE

Conn FEORE

Athletes 3

Tom KEOGH

Aoife CULLINAN

Brandon MAHER

Patrick KEOGH

Cian SHERLOCK

April FLOOD

Leon KEOGH

Chloe O NEILL

Ailson MABULI

Ben GIBBONS

Muireann SPENCE

National Juvenile Uneven Inter Club

Athletes 4

Jack RYAN

Leah MCMANUS

Kate KELLY

Diarmuid KELLY

Odhran
O SULLIVAN

Jenny O'BRIEN

Alex COTTER

Sorcha TONRA

Evan PATTON

Alfie NELSON

Rhys DALY

Even Mixed Relays

Athletes 5

Timmy BRENNAN

Charlie DONOHOE

Hugh GARVEY

Michael FRAZER

Klara LAFFERTY

Aoibhinn LAVERTY

Lucy FAGAN

Athletes 6

Arwen HUNTER

Mealla CROWLEY

Siomha
O'LOUGHLIN

Amelia
MC CALLION

Odhran
GALLAGHER

Tim O SULLIVAN

Club

Limerick A.C.

Sligo A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.

Limerick A.C. B

Metro/St. Brigids A.C.

St. Cronans A.C.

Clongriffin A.C.

Clane A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

Tara A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Time

05:54

06:03

06:04

06:11

06:16

06:21

06:22

06:25

06:28

06:28

06:31

U12 Mixed

4x500m Relay

Place

10

11



Z

164

152

160

148

167

157

158

166

139

141

145

153

Athletics
Ireland

Charlotte (lottie)
HEANEY

Cara MCDERMOTT

Charlie MCCABE

Tadhg
MCGUINNESS

Ella LYNCH

Charlotte GRIMES

Conor
REAMSBOTTOM

Eleanor COLLIER

Lucy KAVANAGH

Alice BEDDY

Grace CONWAY

Aneesha
RATHESHAN

Holly Jane GINTY

Sarah KING

Sean DENNEHY

Casey CLEERE

Anna MCGRATH

Leah LAWLOR

Amy-May O NEILL

Rosie CHESHIRE

Viola DE CHELLIS

Zach MONAHAN

Devin SAUNDERS

Abigail
O SULLIVAN

James DARCY

Séimi ANGLIM

Mia DOUGHTY

Jake DELANEY

Noah BEERE

Fredric FORSYTHE

Adam SHEAHAN

Michael LOOBY

Ruben CASEY

Abigail
OSHAUGHNESSY

Beth CONWAY

Michael FINLAY

National Juvenile Uneven Inter Club

James GALLAGHER

Stephen ABBOTT

Hannah O'KEEFFE

Ella O FLAHERTY

Jamie LYONS

Sam HENEGHAN

Sophie Grace
WALSH

Hugh DONNELLY

Etienne COTTER

Matthew GATELY

Shea IRWIN

Senan SCALLAN

Even Mixed Relays

Patrick GUTHER

Eoghan BUCKLEY

Blake TAPLEY Jessica LYDON

Cian MURPHY Clara LOOBY
Caoimhe COYLE Jamie
MC BREARTY

Swinford A.C.

Lucan Harriers A.C.

Newbridge A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. B

Templeogue A.C.

Metro/St. Brigids A.C. B

Mid Sutton A.C.

Tara A.C.B

Clongriffin A.C. B

Crusaders A.C.

Finn Valley A.C. B

Lucan Harriers A.C. B

06:32

06:34

06:36

06:38

06:39

06:39

06:41

06:44

06:47

06:48

06:48

06:55

U12 Mixed
4x500m Relay

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



Z

142
155
150
136
143
159
161
154
135

144

Athletics
Ireland

Leo FERRU

Maria CIOMEK

Alison RYAN

Will GALLWEY

Mai SAXE

Ella MCGUIRK

Elsa SHEEHAN

Lana HEARNE

Saorla DOYLE

Charlotte GARVEY

Oisin BURKE

Julia NUGENT

Julie QUIGLEY

Cadhla CAROLAN

Conor
VAN DEN HOVEN

Aoife MCKENNA

Anja ARNDT

Daisy CANTWELL

Eloise BARRETT

Clive TEMPANY

Isabelle
O CONNOR

Alex BRYCE

Rian MURPHY

Jan MC HUGH

Eve MCBRIDE

Daithi MULLEN

Noah
MC DONAGH

Olivier GHERCA

Adam BYRNE

Aoibhe FAHY

National Juvenile Uneven Inter Club
Even Mixed Relays

Caragh RYAN
Oscar DUNNE
Will CLANCY
Lucy WALSH Ollie MC HUGH
Matthew GIBBONS | Joe MCCORMACK
Niall BRETT
William STOKER | Samuel MC GLOIN
Xander HALL
Daniel LYNCH

Pippa O'KELLY

Maddox BLIGHE

Dunboyne A.C.

Lucan Harriers A.C. D

Limerick A.C. C

Cabinteely A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Monaghan Phoenix A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Lucan Harriers A.C. C

Bray Runners A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C. B

06:56

06:56

06:58

07:00

07:00

07:01

07:07

07:07

07:15

07:36

U12 Mixed

4x500m Relay

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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